Kinvaro. .F-20 folding flap fitting. .
Packaging units are not covered in this brochure; please enquire with your supplier10
• Holds flap securely in any position
• Extremely smooth movement
• Adjustable spring force
• Integrated adjustable closing damper
• Flap with 3-dimensional adjustment – height,
side, angle: Direct adjustment ±1.5 mm

800 – 849 Type 7 – – 7.8 – 18.0
850 – 900 Type 7 – – 6.5 – 16.5
ORDER INFORMATION
Kinvaro F-20 set
Cabinet height
Cover cap white Cover cap grey
Spring B Spring C Spring D Spring B Spring C Spring D
520 – 559 F152147837 - - F152145237 - -
560 – 599 F152147838 F152147841 - F152145238 F152145239 -
600 – 649 F152147675 F152147842 - F152145240 F152145241 -
650 – 699 F152147840 F152147843 - F152145242 F152145243 -
700 – 749 - F152147844 F152147846 - F152145244 F152145245
750 – 900 - F152147787 F152147847 - F152145246 F152145247
Aluminium frame adapter, Kinvaro F-20 set
Designation Overlay Art.-no.
Aluminium frame adapter (2x) for narrow aluminium frames (19 mm) with fixing screws (8x) 13 – 17 F152145054
Assembly aids 50
Kinvaro F-20 adjustment options 36
4
2